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December 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
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31

January 2021December 28, 2020 - 
January 3, 2021
Monday, December 28

Wednesday, December 30

Friday, January 1
8:00am - 5:00pm HOLIDAY - New Year's Day

Tuesday, December 29

Thursday, December 31

Saturday, January 2

Sunday, January 3
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31

January 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

February 2021January 4, 2021 - 
January 10, 2021
Monday, January 4

10:00am - 12:00pm Arizona Corporation Commission Swearing-In 
Ceremony

Wednesday, January 6
8:30am - 9:30am VIRTUAL MEETING w/ PIRG RE: Chairwoman 
LMP's Priorities for First 100 Days as Chair (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Madison Doyle
10:30am - 12:30pm MEETING w/ ACC Executive Director Matt 
Neubert
1:00pm - 2:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ ACC Legislative Liaison 
Nick Debus RE: 2021 Legislative Session (Chairwoman's office) - 
Madison Doyle

Friday, January 8
8:00am - 9:30am VIRTUAL MEETING "Meet the Elected Officials 
2021"
10:00am - 11:00am SPEAKING @ Arizona Competitive Power 
Alliance
12:15pm - 12:30pm Arizona Chamber of Commerce & Industry 
Legislative Forecast Luncheon (Breakout Session w/ Elected 
Officials)
4:00pm - 4:30pm SPEAKING @ State of Arizona Broadband 
Discussion

Tuesday, January 5

Thursday, January 7

Saturday, January 9

Sunday, January 10
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January 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

February 2021January 11, 2021 - 
January 17, 2021
Monday, January 11

7:30am - 8:30am AZBSN COVID-19 Task Force Jan 4 & 11; No 
meetings Dec 21, 28, Jan 18 (Zoom Meeting) - Greater AZ Educational
Leadership
9:45am - 10:00am INTERVIEW w/ KVOI Radio
2:00pm - 3:00pm State of the State Address (Live Stream, Online)
6:00pm - 8:00pm APS Public Comment Session - Lea Márquez 
Peterson

Wednesday, January 13
12:00am Open Meeting 

Friday, January 15
9:00am - 11:00am APS Hearing Topic: TBD (Hearing Room 1)
9:00am - 10:00am VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Broadband Expansion 
Task Force

Tuesday, January 12
12:00am Open Meeting 
7:30am - 8:30am VIRTUAL BREAKFAST - Tucson Leading Women in
Business
10:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting  - Madison Doyle

Thursday, January 14
10:00am - 12:00pm APS Public Comment Session - Lea Márquez 
Peterson
12:00pm - 1:00pm WEBINAR RE: Clean Energy Polling
1:00pm - 1:30pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Former ACC & FERC 
Commissioner Marc Spitzer RE:  COVID Vaccinations (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle
3:00pm - 5:00pm REMARKS FROM COMMISIONERS LMP & TOVAR
@ Reception with CPLC (The Social Television Network 920 E Madison 
St., Ste 170 Phoenix AZ 85034)

Saturday, January 16

Sunday, January 17
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January 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

February 2021January 18, 2021 - 
January 24, 2021
Monday, January 18

Wednesday, January 20
9:00am - 11:00am APS Hearing - Madison Doyle
10:00am - 11:00am Energy Rules Public Comment Session
1:00pm - 1:30pm VIRUAL MEETING w/ Tucson Assoc of Realtors 
(Steve Huffman)
2:00pm - 3:00pm Senate Committee Meeting (SB1175)

Friday, January 22
9:00am - 11:00am APS Hearing - Lea Márquez Peterson
9:00am - 10:00am SPEAKING @ Arizona Energy Consortium 
January Forum
6:00pm - 7:00pm SPEAKING @ Project CENTRL

Tuesday, January 19
8:00am - 8:30am VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Citizens Climate Lobby RE: 
Energy Rules (ZOOM- use link below) - Madison Doyle
9:00am - 11:00am APS Hearing - Madison Doyle
10:00am - 11:00am Energy Rules Public Comment Session
11:00am - 12:00pm Staff Meeting
1:00pm - 2:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Lawrence Berkeley 
National Laboratory RE: Technical Assistance, APS Distributed 
Demand-Side Resource Aggregation Tariff
3:00pm - 3:30pm INTERVIEW w/ Howard Fischer RE: House Bill 
2248 (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle

Thursday, January 21
9:00am - 11:00am APS Hearing - Madison Doyle
1:00pm - 2:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Wildfire RE: Updates 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle

Saturday, January 23

Sunday, January 24
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10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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January 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

February 2021January 25, 2021 - 
January 31, 2021
Monday, January 25

7:30am - 8:30am AZBSN COVID-19 Task Force Meetings Jan-Mar 
(No Meeting Jan 18) (ZOOM Meeting) - Greater AZ Educational 
Leadership
9:00am - 11:00am APS Hearing (Hearing Room 1) - Lea Márquez 
Peterson

Wednesday, January 27
8:30am - 9:00am CALL w/ TEP RE: Electric Vehicles
9:00am - 11:00am APS Hearing (Hearing Room 1) - Madison Doyle
10:30am - 11:30am INTERVIEW w/ ABC15 (Zoom) - Madison Doyle
2:00pm - 3:00pm Senate Committee Meeting (SB1175)

Friday, January 29
9:00am - 11:00am APS Hearing (Hearing Room 1) - Madison Doyle
1:00pm - 1:45pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ CII RE: Energy Policy 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle
4:00pm - 5:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Theseus RE: Consolidation 
Report (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle

Tuesday, January 26
9:00am - 10:00am VIRTUAL MEETING w/ SRP RE: Updates & 
Briefing (Zoom) - Felix David
9:00am - 11:00am APS Hearing (Hearing Room 1) - Madison Doyle
12:00pm - 12:30pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ EVgo Re: EV Charging 
Opportunities and Barriers in AZ 
(https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82173316463?pwd=TmVRci9DZ1ZpYm9wK
1VMRCtYNW9uQT09) - Hopi Slaughter
1:00pm - 1:30pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Vickie Sandler RE: ACC 
Efficiency & AUSF Transition to Broadband (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Madison Doyle
2:00pm - 3:00pm House Committee Meeting (HB2248)

Thursday, January 28
9:00am - 10:30am Contingency Open Meeting
9:00am - 11:00am APS Hearing (Hearing Room 1) - Madison Doyle

Saturday, January 30

Sunday, January 31
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February 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

March 2021February 1, 2021 - 
February 7, 2021
Monday, February 1

7:30am - 8:30am AZBSN COVID-19 Task Force Meetings Jan-Mar 
(No Meeting Jan 18) (ZOOM Meeting) - Greater AZ Educational 
Leadership
9:00am - 10:00am Staff Meeting
4:30pm - 5:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ SWEEP RE: Energy Rules 
Analysis (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle
6:00pm - 7:00pm APS Public Comment Session - Madison Doyle

Wednesday, February 3
10:00am - 12:00pm Open Meeting
12:00pm - 2:00pm Staff Meeting

Friday, February 5
9:00am - 9:30am SPEAKING @ National Association of Water 
Companies CALL
10:00am - 12:00pm Johnson Utilities Public Comment Session - 
Madison Doyle
4:00pm - 5:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Arizona Energy Policy 
Group
6:00pm - 8:00pm Johnson Utilities Public Comment Session - 
Madison Doyle

Tuesday, February 2
8:45am - 9:15am INTERVIEW w/ Utility Dive (Herman) (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle
10:00am - 2:00pm Open Meeting
2:00pm - 3:00pm House Committee Hearing

Thursday, February 4
10:00am - 11:00am ROSE Q4 Celebration 
(https://azgov.webex.com/azgov/e.php?MTID=macdbf3250b6566b776
dc2b0983abed9a) - Cristi Cost
11:30am - 12:30pm US Energy Storage Assoc panelist - Lea 
Márquez Peterson
12:30pm - 1:30pm NARUC Conference: Diversity as Levers of 
Change: During and After COVID
1:00pm - 2:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ WRA RE: Energy Rules 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Lea Márquez Peterson
3:00pm - 4:00pm WEBINAR RE: California Independent System 
Operator Webinar - Lea Márquez Peterson
4:00pm - 4:30pm INTERVIEW w/ Victoria Hill RE: Roll at the ACC 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle

Saturday, February 6

Sunday, February 7
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February 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

March 2021February 8, 2021 - 
February 14, 2021
Monday, February 8

7:30am - 8:30am AZBSN COVID-19 Task Force Meetings Jan-Mar 
(No Meeting Jan 18) (ZOOM Meeting) - Greater AZ Educational 
Leadership
9:00am - 11:00am APS Hearing (Hearing Room 1) - Madison Doyle
2:00pm - 3:00pm NARUC Western Region call

Wednesday, February 10
9:30am - 9:45am CALL w/ Hugh Hallman (Former Mayor of 
Tempe) RE: ACC Issues (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle
11:15am - 1:45pm NARUC Water Committee

Friday, February 12

Tuesday, February 9
7:30am - 8:30am VIRTUAL BREAKFAST - Tucson Leading Women in
Business
9:00am - 11:00am APS Hearing (Hearing Room 1) - Madison Doyle
1:30pm - 5:00pm NARUC Water Committee meeting
2:00pm - 3:00pm House Committee Hearing
3:30pm - 4:30pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ LUMEN RE: Follow up 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle

Thursday, February 11
9:00am - 9:30am CALL w/ Carrie Zalewski of NARUC RE: Council 
Chair
10:00am - 12:00pm SPEAKING @ Water Utility Association of 
Arizona Annual Luncheon - Lea Marquez Peterson
2:00pm - 2:30pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Retail Energy Supply 
Association RE: Customer Choice (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Madison Doyle

Saturday, February 13

Sunday, February 14
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February 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

March 2021February 15, 2021 - 
February 21, 2021
Monday, February 15

Presidents' Day (United States)
7:30am - 8:30am AZBSN COVID-19 Task Force Meetings Jan-Mar 
(No Meeting Jan 18) (ZOOM Meeting) - Greater AZ Educational 
Leadership

Wednesday, February 17
9:00am - 12:00pm APS Hearing - Madison Doyle
11:00am - 12:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ SW Gas RE: Updates 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle

Friday, February 19
10:00am - 12:00pm Special Open Meeting RE: 11th Biennial 
Transmission Assessment (Workshop II) (Docket No. 
E-00000D-19-0007)

Tuesday, February 16
9:00am - 12:00pm APS Hearing - Lea Márquez Peterson
10:00am - 11:00am WEBINAR RE: Renewable Natural Gas
12:00pm - 1:00pm VIRTUAL LUNCHEON - National Association 
Women Business Owners (NAWBO) Tucson

Thursday, February 18
9:00am - 2:00pm Contingency Open Meeting

Saturday, February 20

Sunday, February 21
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February 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

March 2021February 22, 2021 - 
February 28, 2021
Monday, February 22

7:30am - 8:30am AZBSN COVID-19 Task Force Meetings Jan-Mar 
(No Meeting Jan 18) (ZOOM Meeting) - Greater AZ Educational 
Leadership
9:00am - 12:00pm APS Hearing - Madison Doyle
11:30am - 12:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Central States Water 
Resources, LLC RE: Small Water Acquisition (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Madison Doyle
12:15pm - 12:45pm INTERVIEW w/ KVOA
3:00pm - 3:30pm CALL w/ Southern Arizona Home Builders 
Association RE: Blue Stake

Wednesday, February 24
9:00am - 10:00am Energy Resilience: "Critical actions are 
required!"
9:00am - 12:00pm APS Hearing - Madison Doyle
11:00am - 1:45pm EBA Western Annual Meeting - Day 1 
(https://energybarassociation.zoom.us/j/91608535564?pwd=QjdjcnFqK
1NMNGhoMFlpOER1RTdqQT09) - Mary Margaret Frank
12:00pm - 1:00pm Webinar RE: At Risk Customers
2:00pm - 3:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ SWEEP RE: Energy Rules 
Analysis (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle

Friday, February 26
8:00am - 9:00am WEBINAR: Pinal Partnership
9:00am - 12:00pm APS Hearing - Madison Doyle

Tuesday, February 23
8:00am - 9:00am SPEAKING @ Pinal Partnership Government 
Relations Committee (Zoom - Instructions Below) - Timmer. Rebecca 
M.
9:30am - 10:00am LOGISTICS CALL w/ Western Chapter of the 
Energy Bar Association RE: Transportation Electrification Virtual 
Panel (+16468137095,11876114382#) - Patty Palmer
12:00pm - 12:30pm MEETING w/ MWEG RE: Introductions 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle

Thursday, February 25
9:00am - 12:00pm APS Hearing - Madison Doyle
11:30am - 12:30pm RADIO INTERVIEW
12:30pm - 2:00pm SPEAKING @ Western Regional EBA
2:00pm - 3:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Cheryl Lombard  (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle
5:30pm - 6:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ UA Leadership - Lea 
Márquez Peterson

Saturday, February 27

Sunday, February 28
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March 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2021March 1, 2021 - 
March 7, 2021
Monday, March 1

7:30am - 8:30am AZBSN COVID-19 Task Force Meetings Jan-Mar 
(No Meeting Jan 18) (ZOOM Meeting) - Greater AZ Educational 
Leadership
9:00am - 9:30am RADIO INTERVIEW
2:00pm - 2:30pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Pinal Energy (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle

Wednesday, March 3
9:00am - 10:00am VIRTUAL MEETING w/ ACC Executive Director &
IT RE: Internal Improvement Projects (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Madison Doyle
2:00pm - 4:00pm Emergency Meeting RE: PFOA/PFAS

Friday, March 5

Tuesday, March 2
10:00am - 11:00am SPEAKING @ Pascua Yaqui Tribal Council 

Thursday, March 4

Saturday, March 6

Sunday, March 7



11 5/10/2021 4:26 PMLea Márquez Peterson

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

March 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2021March 8, 2021 - 
March 14, 2021
Monday, March 8

7:30am - 8:30am AZBSN COVID-19 Task Force Meetings Jan-Mar 
(No Meeting Jan 18) (ZOOM Meeting) - Greater AZ Educational 
Leadership
9:00am - 10:00am VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Former AC & FERC 
Commissioner Marc Spitzer (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison 
Doyle
11:00am - 11:30am VIRTUAL MEETING w/ AARP RE: Disconnect 
Moratoriums (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle
2:00pm - 3:00pm INTERVIEW w/ Christopher Conover

Wednesday, March 10
9:00am - 10:00am SPEAKING @ National Association of Women 
Business Owners (NAWBO) State Conference
1:00pm - 2:00pm VIRTUAL MEET & GREET w/ Residential Utility 
Consumer Office (RUCO) Interim Director Laurie Woodall (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle
3:00pm - 3:30pm CALL w/ Wes Brownfield (AZ Rural Schools 
Assoc) - Lea Márquez Peterson

Friday, March 12

Tuesday, March 9
7:30am - 8:30am VIRTUAL BREAKFAST w/ Tucson Leading Women 
in Business
10:00am - 11:00am VIRTUAL MEETING w/ State Broadband 
Working Group
12:00pm - 1:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ NARUC Water 
Committee (Quarterly Meeting; Executive Leadership Check-In)
2:00pm - 3:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ ACC Utilities Division 
Director Elijah Abinah RE: Disconnect Rules (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Madison Doyle
3:00pm - 3:30pm Interview - Tucson Local Media - Lea Márquez 
Peterson

Thursday, March 11
7:00am - 8:30am SPEAKING @ Greater Vail Chamber of Commerce
1:00pm - 2:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ Commissioner Fay 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle

Saturday, March 13

Sunday, March 14
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March 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2021March 15, 2021 - 
March 21, 2021
Monday, March 15

7:30am - 8:30am AZBSN COVID-19 Task Force Meetings Jan-Mar 
(No Meeting Jan 18) (ZOOM Meeting) - Greater AZ Educational 
Leadership
10:00am - 2:00pm IRP Workshop - Madison Doyle

Wednesday, March 17
St. Patrick's Day (United States)
10:00am - 11:00am VIRTUAL MEET & GREET w/ Sarah Porter RE: 
Arizona Water Issues & Policy (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison 
Doyle
2:00pm - 2:30pm CALL w/ Chris Richarson (ADL Ventures)

Friday, March 19
9:00am - 1:00pm Line Siting Committee Interviews & 
Appointments

Tuesday, March 16
9:00am - 10:00am SPEAKING @ Tucson Water Regional Council 
Virtual Meeting
11:00am - 12:00pm SPEAKING @ The Latino Coalition Legislative 
Briefing Procurement Panel
12:00pm - 1:00pm SPEAKING @ NARUC Water Committee 1st 
Quarterly Meeting
2:00pm - 2:30pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ City of Phoenix (Frank 
McCune)
3:00pm - 4:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ PIRG & Wildfire RE: AUSF 
and Termination of Service Rules (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Madison Doyle

Thursday, March 18
9:00am - 2:00pm Energy Reliability Summit
3:00pm - 4:00pm SPEAKING @ Indian American Chamber of 
Commerce (Zoom)

Saturday, March 20

Sunday, March 21
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March 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2021March 22, 2021 - 
March 28, 2021
Monday, March 22

7:30am - 8:30am AZBSN COVID-19 Task Force Meetings Jan-Mar 
(No Meeting Jan 18) (ZOOM Meeting) - Greater AZ Educational 
Leadership

Wednesday, March 24
8:30am - 9:30am VIRTUAL MEETING w/ TEP & SW Gas RE: El Paso 
Natural Gas (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle
10:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting / Staff Meeting

Friday, March 26
9:00am - 10:00am VIRTUAL MEETING w/ WRA RE: Energy Rules & 
IRPs (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Madison Doyle
12:00pm - 1:00pm Bill Buckmaster Radio Show 

Tuesday, March 23
10:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Thursday, March 25
3:00pm - 4:00pm VIRTUAL MEETING w/ SWEEP RE: APS 
Aggregation Tariff, IRPs, & Energy Rules (Microsoft Teams Meeting) 
- Madison Doyle
5:45pm - 6:45pm VIRTUAL TOWN HALL RE: PFOA/PFAS

Saturday, March 27

Sunday, March 28
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March 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2021March 29, 2021 - 
April 4, 2021
Monday, March 29

7:30am - 8:30am AZBSN COVID-19 Task Force Meetings Jan-Mar 
(No Meeting Jan 18) (ZOOM Meeting) - Greater AZ Educational 
Leadership

Wednesday, March 31

Friday, April 2

Tuesday, March 30

Thursday, April 1
10:00am - 11:00am WEBINAR: EnergyInnovates "Funding Our 
Energy Future" Webinar
11:00am - 11:30am SPEAKING @ Grand Canyon State Electric 
Cooperatives Association Annual Meeting (video call) - Lea Márquez 
Peterson

Saturday, April 3

Sunday, April 4


